un - II;

EAH HOUSING

Arbor Court

4838 East Laurel Ave., Fresno, California 93727

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

/ Unit Type Area
Medium Income
(AMD

One-Bedroom
45% AMI

Two-Bedroom
45% AMI

One-Bedroom
50% AMI

Two-Bedroom
50% AMI

Minimum
Annual
Income

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

* Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Maximum
Income
Limit
$27,855
$31,860

$35,820

$39,825

$43,020

$30,950
$35,400
$39,800

$44,250

$47,800

Occupancy

5

Rent

30% of
adjusted
monthly
income

30% of
adjusted
monthly
income

30% of
adjusted
monthly
income

30% of
adjusted
monthly
income

~

Security
Deposit
$500

$500

$500

$500

ooooooooo v

CA Lic. #OO853495J

Arbor Court / 07.25.2025

page 1




