

Arbor Court

4838 East Laurel Ave., Fresno, California 93727

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
One-Bedroom 45% AMI	N/A	\$27,855	1	30% of adjusted monthly income	\$500
		\$31,860	2		
		\$35,820	3		
Two-Bedroom 45% AMI	N/A	\$39,825	4	30% of adjusted monthly income	\$500
		\$43,020	5		
One-Bedroom 50% AMI	N/A	\$30,950	1	30% of adjusted monthly income	\$500
		\$35,400	2		
		\$39,800	3		
Two-Bedroom 50% AMI	N/A	\$44,250	4	30% of adjusted monthly income	\$500
		\$47,800	5		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change



CA Lic. #00853495

Arbor Court / 07.25.2025 page 1